Rule 4 49C

{a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert fll name(s)
and address(es)

Presenter's name,
addresp and
reference

(f any)

. Form 4.68
Liquidator's Progress Report
Pursuant to Sections 92A, 104A and 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986 s 1 92
To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
0375 (6ot

Name of Company

(a) A (BRow GFueoRAC

Limited

Wle (b)) Ropgeicx Twa~w Vonks

Glaister Jones & Co

1A The Wool Market

Dyer Street

Cirencester

Gloucestershire

GL7 2PR
the fiquidator(sY of the company attach a copy of myjedf Progress Report
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

The Progress Report covers the penod from Z G0 Ao 9
to_2Z87¥ "7*7 Zolo

Signed %\ Date  of(u /e

AR

0911112012 #346
COMPANIES HOUSE




Form 4.88 cont'd

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1988

Name of Company A RFow Grogac Lirmirso
Company Registered Number o575 /o o%
fﬁmmup Clepmcs’ '/"-vMM7 éﬂﬂm
Date of commencement of windingup 2™ ".‘"47— Zoo'

Date to which this statement is 2R fug 2o

brought down

Name and Address of Liquidator

Roderick Julian Jones Glaister Jooes & Co
1A The Woolmarket

Dyer St
Cirencester
Gloucestershire
GL7 2PR

You shoult resd thass notes carefully belors completing the fors., The notos do not form part of the retum to be sent to the regntrar of
companies

Form and Contents of Statement

h)] EmMMMammddmwmwmmmdmm
The statement of reslisations should contain 8 recond of all recaipts derived from assets sxating at the date of the winding up resaiution
mmw.mmammmmmmmmm.mmma
disbursemnents shoukl contsin sl payments of costs, charges and expenses, of 10 creditors of contributories Recegpts derived from
mmmmmm“ﬁthmmuw.Onlyuauﬂmmmarewbeindumln
the 'smounts invesisd® section in the anslysis of balence on page 3 of the form  Whare property has been realised, the gross proceeds
of ssle must be entered under reslisations and the nocessary payments incidental to ssiss must be entered as desbursements A
wmutm&mmnm-wwmwum»m.wmwmuanu.
building society or any other finsncist! instiution. However, the interest received on any investment should be shown m the realisations
Each recuipt snd payment must be enterad in the accourt in such 8 manner 33 sufficiently to explam 25 nature The seceipts and
wmmumwuubudmmmhmmmmmmmmwmmnany
intermedists balanos, 50 that the gross totals represent the total amounts received and paid by the liquidator respectively .

Trading Account

{2) Whan the iiquidator carmies on 8 business, # trading sccount must be forwarded s & distinct acoount, and the total of recents and
payments on the rading account must slons be set out in this statement.

Dividends P

()] mm.mdm.umwwManmuWMhMmmm.m
- wmumm,mmw.mummumawumm,ammmuimormm
wmmmauumuumamm.mumamm.mpayamwem
creditor or contributory

&) mmmmﬂwMNMWMNWWMMWMMHMMmlhﬁ
statament of disbursements a3 one sum. The tams to he paxd m relstion to uncizimed dividends shouild first be mcluded in the
realisations side of thp sooount.

%) Credit should not be taken in the statement of disbursernents for any amount in respect of liquidator's remunersbon uniess it has
MMMWMdNMMudumcumthmmeemg.orbymofme
court a3 the Case May require, or i otherwise sliowable under the provisions of the Inscivency Rules




AIRFLOW GLOBAL LIMITED
Liquidator's statement of account
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4 68 cont'd

Realisations

Date

Of whom received

Nature of assets roallsed

Amount

28/11/2009

NO RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD

Cumulatwve Receipts Brought Forward

121867

Carned Forward

12167




"AIRFLOW GLOBAL LIMITED
Liquidator's statement of account
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4 68 cont'd

Disbursements

Date

To whom paid

Nature of disbursements

Amount

28/11/2009

NO PAYMENTS IN THE PERICD

Cumulative Payments Brought Forward

12167

Camed Forward

12167




Form 4 68 contd

Analysis of balance

Total realisations 12167
Total disbursements (IZI-G'?)

This balance 18 made up as follows
Cash i hands of liquidator —
Balance at bank

Amount in Inscivency Services Account

1
2
3

Amounts invested by liquidator
Less. The cost of investments realised -
Balance

Accrued ltems

Total Balance as shown above it

£

Balance £ AL

b

NOTE-FuIIdehEhofﬂodupummmmmmanymlh:ﬁmdﬂunshouhbagm:naupamstawmem

The Liquidator should aiso state -

(1)

()
(3)

(4)

(5

The amount of the estimated assets and Labilties at the date of the commencement of the winding ‘

up
£
Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured creditors

including the holders of floating charges) 20,000
Liabilities - Fixed charge creditors —
Floating charge holders —
Preferental creditors _
Unsecured creditors o 44), 337

The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of the winding up -

Paxd up in cash - g9
Issued as paid up otherwse than for cash -

Thé general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets (if there is insufficient space
here, attach a separate sheet)

v !

Foterr.a &:au@ger Aon-, NS Qg AT e § ~— VAl uu:ec(A-./
Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded

Reagar.os S T Ao
The period within which the winding up is expected to be completed

Unhrse % Swre




